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KINE 100 Health and Wellness KINE 100 Health and Wellness
KINE 200 History & Philosophy of Sport & Phys. Ed. KINE 200 History & Philosophy of Sport & Phys. Ed.
KINE 205 Intro to Sport Management KINE 205 Intro to Sport Management
KINE 211 Methods of Lifetime, Individual, and Dual Activities KINE 213 Applications of Physical Fitness and Exercise Prescription
KINE 213 Applications of Physical Fitness and Exercise Prescription KINE 214 Methods of Team Activities
KINE 234 Prevention and Care of Athletic Injuries KINE 234 Prevention and Care of Athletic Injuries
KINE 240 Intro to Clinical Athletic Training KINE 240 Intro to Clinical Athletic Training
KINE 260 School Health Education KINE 250 Lifeguard Training
KINE 265 First Aid and CPR/AED for the Health Care Provider KINE 251 Water Safety Instructors Course
KINE 297 Practicum (1 and 2 credits) KINE 252 Principles of Evaluation & Assessment
KINE 301 Health and Fitness Assessment KINE 253 Foundations of Clinical Athletic Training
KINE 303 Physiology of Exercise KINE 256 Methods of Creative Play, Dance, Gymnastics, and Literacy 
KINE 303L Physiology of Exercise Laboratory KINE 265 First Aid and CPR/AED for the Health Care Provider
KINE 307 Philosophy and Psychology of Coaching KINE 297 Practicum (1 and 2 credits)
KINE 309 Anatomical Kinesiology KINE 301 Health and Fitness Assessment
KINE 321 Phys Act & Hlth in the Classroom KINE 303 Physiology of Exercise
KINE 333 Community Health KINE 303L Physiology of Exercise Laboratory
KINE 342 Sport Law and Risk Management KINE 309 Anatomical Kinesiology
KINE 345 Survey of Economics and Finance in Sport KINE 310 Methods of Exercise Instruction
KINE 360 Motor Learning KINE 320 Methods of Teaching Physical Education in Elementary Schools
KINE 367 Field Experiences in Athletic Training I KINE 335 Sport in Society
KINE 368 Clinical Experiences in Athletic Training I KINE 340 Sport Operations
KINE 374 Lower Body Injury Assessment KINE 350 Leadership and Ethics in Sport
KINE 401 Org/Admin/Legal Considerations in PE and Sports KINE 370 Biomechanics
KINE 403 Advanced Strength and Conditioning KINE 370L Biomechanics Lab
KINE 405 Sports Nutrition KINE 373 Upper Body Injury Assessment
KINE 406 Governance and Communication in Sport KINE 378 Clinical Experiences in Athletic Training II
KINE 408 Methods of Teaching Physical Education in Secondary Schools KINE 401 Org/Admin/Legal Considerations in PE and Sports
KINE 420 Therapeutic Modalities KINE 402 Sport Marketing
KINE 467 Field Experiences in Athletic Training II KINE 403 Advanced Strength and Conditioning
KINE 468 Clinical Experiences in Athletic Training III KINE 404 Clinical Exercise Physiology and Advanced Exercise Prescription
KINE 480 Inclusive Physical Activity KINE 410 Rehabilitative Exercises
KINE 487 Structured Research KINE 411 Worksite Health Promotion
KINE 494 Kinesiology Senior Seminar KINE 415 Physical Activity and Aging
KINE 494A Sport Management Senior Seminar KINE 478 Clinical Experiences in Athletic Training IV
KINE 497 Pre-Internship in Physical Education KINE 487 Structured Research
KINE 499 Internship KINE 494 Kinesiology Senior Seminar

KINE 494A Sport Management Senior Seminar
KINE 497 Pre-Internship in Physical Education
KINE 499 Internship

KINE 265 First Aid and CPR/AED for the Health Care Provider KINE 395 Independent Study
KINE 297 Practicum (Arranged) KINE 396 Topics
KINE 301 Health and Fitness Assessment KINE 495 Independent Study
KINE 303 Physiology of Exercise KINE 496 Topics
KINE 303L Physiology of Exercise Lab
KINE 309 Anatomical Kinesiology
KINE 499 Internship (Arranged)
KINE 530 Adv. Coaching for Basketball
KINE 534 Adv. Injury Management for Coaches
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KINE 100 Health and Wellness Yes Yes Yes
KINE 200 History & Philosophy of Sport & Phys. Ed. Yes No Yes
KINE 205 Intro to Sport Management No No Yes
KINE 213 Applications of Physical Fitness and Exercise Prescription Yes No Yes
KINE 234 Prevention and Care of Athletic Injuries No No Yes
KINE 252 Principles of Evaluation and Assessment No No Yes
KINE 253 Fundamentals of Clinical Athletic Training No No Yes
KINE 260 School Health Education No Yes Yes
KINE 321 Phys Act & Hlth in the Classroom No Yes Yes
KINE 333 Community Health No Yes Yes
KINE 335 Sport in Society Yes No Yes
KINE 340 Sport Operations Yes No Yes
KINE 342 Sport Law and Risk Management No Yes Yes
KINE 345 Survey of Economics and Finance in Sport No Yes Yes
KINE 350 Leadership and Ethics in Sport Yes No Yes
KINE 360 Motor Learning No No Yes
KINE 370 Biomechanics Yes No No
KINE 370L Biomechanics Lab Yes No No
KINE 401 Org/Admin/Legal Considerations in PE/Sports Yes Yes Yes
KINE 402 Sport Marketing Yes No Yes
KINE 405 Sports Nutrition Yes Yes Yes
KINE 406 Governance and Communication in Sport No Yes Yes
KINE 411 Worksite Health Promotion Yes No Yes
KINE 415 Physical Activity and Aging Yes Yes Yes
KINE 430 Medical Conditions/Pharmacology in Sports Yes Yes Yes
KINE 480 Inclusive Physical Activity No Yes Yes
KINE 494A Sport Management Senior Seminar No No Yes
KINE 499 Internship Yes Yes Yes
KINE 500 Facility and Equipment Management in Sport and Fitness No No Yes
KINE 510 Event and Program Management in Sport and Fitness No No Yes
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